Join the Huggins Hounds Library **Birthday Book Club**



The Huggins Hounds Library Birthday Book Club is a great way to add new books to our library collection while celebrating your child's birthday. Here are some of the ways we will create a birthday fuss for your child:

- He or she will choose a book from our Birthday Book Club selection of new books. •
- Your child's name will be placed on a bookplate in the book and added to the • library's collections as a birthday donation and enjoyed by all for years to come.
- He or she will receive a special Birthday Bookmark and Certificate. •
- Your child's name will be posted on the marguee. •
- He or she will be the first person to "check out" the new book. •
- Your child's name will be mentioned on morning announcements.

If you are interested in joining, please return the form below with your donation of \$20.00 (cash or check payable to Huggins Elementary).

Thank you so much for letting us be involved in your child's birthday celebration!

Happy Reading!

Mrs. Jurkowski, Huggins Elementary Library Media Specialist

Huggins Hounds Library Birthday Book Club

Return this portion of the form 2 weeks before your child's birthday with your donation of \$20.00 (cash or check payable to Huggins Elementary).

Please Print Clearly – Name as preferred on bookplate:

Homeroom Teacher: _____ Grade: _____

DOB: ____ / ____ / ____

THANK YOU for your donation!